Date: 16.02.2018
To

1. The Manager (Listing)
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400 001
Stock code: 539252

2. The Manager (Listing)
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E)
Mumbai- 400 051
Stock code: SHYAMCEMENT

3. The Company Secretary
Shyam Century Ferrous Limited
Vill: Lumshnong,
P.O. Khaliehriat,
District: East Jaintia Hills,
Meghalaya-793210

Dear Sir

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Enclosed herewith please find intimation pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. You are requested to kindly take note
of the same and do the needful.




Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers)

Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)

SHYAM CENTURY FERROUS LIMITED

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC)
with the acquirer

As per enclosed Annexure I

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group

YES

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are
Listed

BSE Limited (BSE); The National Stock
Exchange of India Ltd (NSE)

share/voting diluted
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows Number capital share/voting
wherever capital of the

Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :
a) Shares carrying voting rights 136,932,656 61.63 -
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-
disposal undertaking/others) - - -
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares - - -
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in
the TC (specify holding in each category) - - -
e) Total (a+b+c+d) 136,932,656 61.63 -
Details of acquisition/sale
a) i.Shares carrying voting rights acquired 200,000 0.09 -
a) ii.Shares carrying voting rights sold 6,812,501 3.07
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares - - -
c) Warrants/ convertible securities/ any other instrument that
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in
the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired /sold - - -
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer - - B
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d) 7,012,501 3.16 -
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:
a) Shares carrying voting rights 130,320,155 58.66 -
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer . - -
c) VRs otherwise than by shares - - -
d) Warrants/convertible securiti other instrument that
entitles the acquirer to receive sfares carrying voting rights in
the TC (specify holding in each caﬁory} after acquisition
e) Total (a+b+c+d) |\ / ' 130,320,155 58.66 -




Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market Open Market
/public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se
transfer etc).

As per enclosed Annexure II
Date of acquisition/ sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of

intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the

said acquisition / sale Rs. 22,21,72,990/ -

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the

Rs. 22,21,72,990/ -
said acquisition / sale ° /

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said
acquisition

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock
Exchange under regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of
the ﬁﬁ-t_@ldmg convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Date : 16.02.201
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SHYAM CENTURY FERROUS LIMITED

Annexure IT

Date of ii\ar?s l.\eld p.rior to Shares Acquired/Disposed Sha're? held.post
Name of the shareholder Acquistion L0 7 GEr eanstion/Bitposa
Zisposdl No. of Shares % No. of Shares % No. of Shares %
NANCY BHAJANKA 4-Jul-17 100,000 0.05 (2,054) 0.00 97,946 0.04
NANCY BHAJANKA 5-Jul-17 97,946 0.04 (15,205) 0.01 82,741 | 0.04
NANCY BHAJANKA 6-Jul-17 82,741 0.04 (2,436) 0.00 80,305 0.04
NANCY BHAJANKA 7-Jul-17 80,305 0.04 (2,666) 0.00 77,639 | 0.03
NANCY BHAJANKA 10-Jul-17 77,639 0.03 (9,261) 0.00 68,378 0.03
NANCY BHAJANKA 11-Jul-17 68,378 0.03 (2,679) 0.00 65,699 0.03
NANCY BHAJANKA 13-Jul-17 65,699 0.03 (4,210) 0.00 61,489 | 0.03
NANCY BHAJANKA 14-Jul-17 61,489 0.03 (4,588) 0.00 56,901 0.03
NANCY BHAJANKA 17-Jul-17 56,901 0.03 (6,400) 0.00 50,501 0.02
NANCY BHAJANKA 18-Jul-17 50,501 0.02 (7,152) 0.00 43,349 0.02
NANCY BHAJANKA 19-Jul-17 43,349 0.02 (2,406) 0.00 40,943 0.02
NANCY BHAJANKA 20-Jul-17 40,943 0.02 (40,943) 0.02 - -
SONU KAJARIA 24-Tul-17 1,030,010 0.46 96,632 0.04 1,126,642 0.51
SONU KAJARIA 25-Tul-17 1,126,642 0.51 103,368 0.05 1,230,010 0.55
SONU KAJARIA 2-Jan-18 1,230,010 0.55 (200,000) 0.09 1,030,010 0.46
SUMITRA DEVI AGARWALA 5-Jan-18 1,676,250 0.75 (100,000) 0.05 1,576,250 0.71
SUMITRA DEVI AGARWALA 8-Jan-18 1,576,250 0.71 (50,000) 0.02 1,526,250 0.69
SAJJAN BHAJANKA 5-Jan-18 11,895,675 5.35 (450,000) 0.20 11,445,675 5.15
SAJJAN BHAJANKA 8-Jan-18 11,445,675 5.15 (160,000) 0.07 11,285,675 5.08
SAJJAN BHAJANKA 9-Jan-18 11,285,675 5.08 (16,037) 0.01 11,269,638 |  5.07
SAJJAN BHAJANKA 11-Jan-18 11,269,638 5.07 (26,895) 0.01 11,242,743 5.06
SAJJAN BHAJANKA 12-Jan-18 11,242,743 5.06 (8,250) 0.00 11,234,493 5.06
SANJAY AGARWAL 5-Jan-18 14,788,245 6.66 (450,000) 0.20 14,338,245 6.45
SANJAY AGARWAL 8-Jan-18 14,338,245 6.45 (44,888) 0.02 14,293,357 6.43
SANJAY AGARWAL 9-Jan-18 14,293,357 6.43 (35,017) 0.02 14,258,340 6.42
SANJAY AGARWAL 10-Jan-18 14,258,340 6.42 (2,700) 0.00 14,255,640 6.42
SANJAY AGARWAL 11-Jan-18 14,255,640 6.42 (39,266) 0.02 14,216,374 6.40
SANJAY AGARWAL 12-Jan-18 14,216,374 6.40 (3,398) 0.00 14,212,976 6.40
YASH BHAJANKA 12-Jan-18 3,297,170 1.48 (3,552) 0.00 3,293,618 1.48
YASH BHAJANKA 15-Jan-18 3,293,618 1.48 (16,967) 0.01 3,276,651 1.47
YASH BHAJANKA 16-Jan-18 3,276,651 1.47 (81,275) 0.04 3,195,376 1.44
YASH BHAJANKA 17-Jan-18 3,195,376 1.44 (38,785) 0.02 3,156,591 1.42
YASH BHAJANKA 18-Jan-18 3,156,591 1.42 (139,724) 0.06 3,016,867 1.36
YASH BHAJANKA 19-Jan-18 3,016,867 1.36 (36,311) 0.02 2,980,556 1.34
YASH BHAJANKA 22-Jan-18 2,980,556 1.34 (73,436) 0.03 2,907,120 1.31
YASH BHAJANKA 23-Jan-18 2,907,120 1.31 (220,606) 0.10 2,686,514 1.21
YASH BHAJANKA 24-Jan-18 2,686,514 1.21 (135,433) 0.06 2,551,081 115
YASH BHAJANKA 25-Jan-18 2,551,081 115 (241,596) 0.11 2,309,485 1.04
YASH BHAJANKA 29-Jan-18 2,309,485 1.04 (138,365) 0.06 2,171,120 0.98
YASH BHAJANKA 15-Feb-18 2,171,120 0.98 (2,171,120) 0.98 - -
PREM KUMAR BHAJANKA 15-Feb-18 27,369,386 12.32 (1,828,880) 0.82 25,540,506 | 11.50




